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Stk./pcs

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Lange Innenmass

Breite Innenmass

Durchmesser Innenmass

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Mehrfachverpackung

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfiligbarkeit

TT-4/12C

60

45

50

19

275

175

12er

APET

schwarz

400

6400

16

ab Lager






